
 
SKYROS 

   
Holidays Plus Dance & Music Summer workshop The whole program 

  Sun 24 June - Thu 05 July 2018   

    
By Panayiotis Mavropoulos 

   

       
1 Sun 24-06-18 ATHENS-SKYROS 

Bus Departure Hotel Dioni Dinner 

?  ? 20:30 

2 Mon 25-06-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast Greek Dances Greek language Singing Dinner 

7:30-9:00 9:30-12:00 18:30-19:00 19:00-20:00 20:30 

3 Tue 26-06-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast Greek Dances Greek language Singing Dinner 

7:30-9:00 9:30-12:00 18:30-19:00 19:00-20:00 20:30 

4 Wed 27-06-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast Greek Dances Greek language Singing Dinner 

7:30-9:00 9:30-12:00 18:30-19:00 19:00-20:00 20:30 

5 Thu 28-06-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast 

Boat trip 
Dinner 

7:30-8:30 20:30 

6 Fri 29-06-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast Greek Dances Greek language Singing Dinner 

7:30-9:00 9:30-12:00 18:30-19:00 19:00-20:00 20:30 

7 Sat 30-06-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast Greek Dances Greek language Singing Dinner 

7:30-9:00 9:30-12:00 18:30-19:00 19:00-20:00 20:30 

8 Sun 01-07-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast 

Bus tour 
Dinner 

7:30-8:30 20:30 

9 Mon 02-07-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast Greek Dances Greek language Singing Dinner 

7:30-9:00 9:30-12:00 18:30-19:00 19:00-20:00 20:30 

10 Tue 03-07-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast Greek Dances Singing Bus to tavern Dinner Live music 

7:30-9:00 9:30-12:00 18:30-19:00 19:45 20:30 

11 Wed 04-07-18 SKYROS 
Breakfast Greek Dances Greek language Singing Dinner 

7:30-9:00 9:30-12:00 18:30-19:00 19:00-20:00 20:30 

12 Thu 05-07-18 SKYROS - ATHENS 
Breakfast Bus Deparure Arrival Athens     

? ?  ?     

• The rest of the money must be paid by 15 May 2018 if through the bank or at the beginning of the workshop if cash * 
• If the attendant cancels his participation for the workshop he loses the prepayment 
• The organizer is obliged to follow the program as it is announced unless there are obstacles that do not permit 

to do so (weather conditions etc.). In that case he is obliged to offer another available activity that the majority of the attendants will desire 
• Question marks refer to unknown, so far, ferry timetable to and from Skyros. This we will know later, in 2018, and then the bus departure time will be settled 

        *      For practical reasons I would prefer that the rest of the money will be paid cash at the beginning of the workshop  

 


